(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Relaxation of Floodplain
Management Provisions

File Number

DP 13A 18

DP 14A 18

DP 16B 18
DP 14B 18

DP 15B 18

HO 2C 18
03680 C 18

03851 C 18

FR 1C 18

Application Date

7/11/2018

7/17/2018

7/31/2018
7/17/2018

7/27/2018

7/24/2018
7/9/2018

7/10/2018

7/30/2018

Civic Address

4218 Island Hwy S

244 Spindrift Rd

1476 WILKINSON RD
419 WIRELESS RD

2511 HUBAND RD

8741 Paulsen Rd
6118 HEADQUARTERS RD

7343 HOWARD RD

9560 SARMMA RD

New Planning Applications Received - July 2018

Description

Application to demolish two buildings within 30 metres of the sea
House within 30 m of watercourse.

Foreshore protection device development permit

Land alteration around an eagle nest tree
Second and carport adjacent to watercourse

Selling and distributing of all-natural made cosmetics, lotions, creams, cleansers, teas and tonics

Proposed conventional 2 lot subdivision application.

Application for conventional 2 lot subdivision (lot line adjustment) for PIDs 006-399-797 and 006-399-
401 - ALR

Floodplain relaxation application to reduce setback from 60m to 30m



