

## New Planning Applications Received - July 2018

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 13A 18	7/11/2018	4218 Island Hwy S	Application to demolish two buildings within 30 metres of the sea
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14A 18	7/17/2018	244 Spindrift Rd	House within 30 m of watercourse.
В	Development Permit	DP 16B 18	7/31/2018	1476 WILKINSON RD	Foreshore protection device development permit
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14B 18	7/17/2018	419 WIRELESS RD	Land alteration around an eagle nest tree
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 15B 18	7/27/2018	2511 HUBAND RD	Second and carport adjacent to watercourse
С	Home Occupation	HO 2C 18	7/24/2018	8741 Paulsen Rd	Selling and distributing of all-natural made cosmetics, lotions, creams, cleansers, teas and tonics
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	03680 C 18	7/9/2018	6118 HEADQUARTERS RD	Proposed conventional 2 lot subdivision application.
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	03851 C 18	7/10/2018	7343 HOWARD RD	Application for conventional 2 lot subdivision (lot line adjustment) for PIDs 006-399-797 and 006-399-401 - ALR
С	Relaxation of Floodplain Management Provisions	FR 1C 18	7/30/2018	9560 SARMMA RD	Floodplain relaxation application to reduce setback from 60m to 30m